IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW1230S-5-360B-S4 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW1249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI AYDINLATMA,SMD+)

IPC-HFW1431S-5-0360B 4MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2241S-S 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HFW2249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
IP BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI IKILi
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (FULLCOLOR, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2541S-S-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,05

28,60

30,25

32,45

33,00

37,13

44,77

48,95

58,85

61,05

72,05

85,47

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



A

DAHUA IPC-HFW2441T-AS 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (8OMT IR - STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HFW3549T1-AS-PV 5MP 3.6MM IP
SESLI BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, Tioc,
SMD+)

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230DT-STW 2MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIFI)

HILOOK IPC-B621H-Z 2MP 2.8-8MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2241T-AS 2MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,SMD+)

DAHUA SD2A500NB-GNY-A-PV 5MP 4MM SMART
LIGHT IP PT KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2541T-AS 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HFW5241T-ASE-S3 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WiIzMIND / ePOE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2047G2-LU 4MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2841T-AS 8MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2027G2-L 2MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2431DG-4G-SP-EAU-B 4MP 3.6MM
IP SOLAR BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW5842T-ASE-S3 8MP 3.6MM 8OMT IR
IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
WIZMIND,ePOE, AI)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

1 97,68 USD
10+ 140,01
usb
0 51,28 USD
0 59,40 USD
0 69,19 USD
0 71,63 USD
0 101,75
usb
0 109,89
usb
0 117,70
usb
0 142,45
usb
0 172,70
usb
0 192,50
usb
0 213,05
usb



